
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : July 27, 2005                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF July 28, 2005

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: MC-127C (78)                   J.P. NUMBER: 2243804
  CALL ORDER: 020                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 050490

   COUNTY: GRANT                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-64
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE

   LOCATION : US-64;  BEGIN AT SH-132S EAST OF NASH, EXTEND EAST.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  THE CUMMINS CONST. CO., INC.        -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  EVANS & ASSOC. CONST. CO., INC.     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  BELLCO MATERIALS, INC.              -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : July 27, 2005                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF July 28, 2005

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: MC-132B(86)                    J.P. NUMBER: 2244104
  CALL ORDER: 040                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 050491

   COUNTY: HUGHES                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-1
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE

   LOCATION : SH-1:  BEGIN AT THE JCT. OF SH-48 IN ATWOOD, EXTEND EAST.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  GLOVER CONST. CO., INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________





                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : July 27, 2005                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF July 28, 2005

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: MC-132B(86)                    J.P. NUMBER: 2244104C
  CALL ORDER: 080                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 050493

   COUNTY: HUGHES                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-1
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE

   LOCATION : SH-1:  BEGIN AT THE JCT. OF SH-48 IN ATWOOD, EXTEND EAST.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  THE CUMMINS CONST. CO., INC.        -
 _______________________________________________________________________________





                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : July 27, 2005                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF July 28, 2005

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: CMC-133N(66)PT1/MC-133N(66)PT2 J.P. NUMBER:
  CALL ORDER: 180                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 050497

   COUNTY: JACKSON                HIGHWAY NO.: US-62
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (ULTRATHIN BONDED WEARING COURSE)

   LOCATION : US-62:  AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN DIVISION V.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.                 -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : July 27, 2005                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF July 28, 2005

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: SSR-145B (131)SR               J.P. NUMBER: 2198604
  CALL ORDER: 220                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 050499

   COUNTY: MCCURTAIN              HIGHWAY NO.: US-259
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE

   LOCATION : US-259:  BEGIN 0.24 MI. E. OF US-70 BYPASS JCT., ON S. EDGE
              OF IDABEL, EXT. E./ N.E. TO JCT. OF US-259 / SH-3.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  THE CUMMINS CONST. CO., INC.        -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : July 27, 2005                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF July 28, 2005

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: MC-163B (173)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2247004
  CALL ORDER: 240                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 050500

   COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE           HIGHWAY NO.: US-177
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE

   LOCATION : US-177:  BEGIN AT US-270, EXTEND NORTH TO THE LINCOLN
              COUNTY LINE.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.                 -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : July 27, 2005                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF July 28, 2005

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: NHY-012N (095)                 J.P. NUMBER: 2216804
  CALL ORDER: 260                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 050435

   COUNTY: SEMINOLE               HIGHWAY NO.: SH-99
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BANK PROTECTION

   LOCATION : SH-99:  ALONG THE SOUTH BANK OF THE NORTH CANADIAN RIVER,
              ON THE WEST SIDE OF SH-99.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  M.J. LEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  MUSKOGEE BRIDGE CO., INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  GLOVER CONST. CO., INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  CONCRETE SERVICES CORPORATION       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  TIGER INDUSTRIAL TRANS. SYS., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  C-P INTEGRATED SERVICES, INC.       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LL -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  9  PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : July 27, 2005                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF July 28, 2005

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: STPY-168C(110)                 J.P. NUMBER: 2028204
  CALL ORDER: 280                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 050486

   COUNTY: SEQUOYAH               HIGHWAY NO.: SH-100
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE

   LOCATION : SH-100; BEGIN AT GORE, EXTEND NORTH.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  FORSGREN INC.                       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  GLOVER CONST. CO., INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  JOB CONST. CO., INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  CONCRETE SERVICES CORPORATION       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  TIGER INDUSTRIAL TRANS. SYS., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  PATTON CONSTRUCTION CO.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11

